2012
2009
2015
2009
2017
2002
2007
2007
2013
2013

2012
2017
2013
2013
2011
2015
2013
2015
2013
2013

1986
2010
2008
2002
2003
1983
1995
2007
1994
1980

60 M HURDLES
HOLLY HARRISON
TANIKA DOLFO
KELSA KEMPF
JAIME SAINT-ONGE
HELENA MEIER
JESSICA GRIEVE
ROBYN BUCKINGHAM
BRITTANY ASHWELL
MIREYA KLASSEN
MAKAELA GELOWITZ

600 M
HOLLY HARRISON
HELENA MEIER
MIREYA KLASSEN
PAIGE CHAMOUX
NATALIA MONRO
KELSA KEMPF
LANA SABET
DANIELLE HAGYARD
RYLEA KEEN
SOPHIA WISTOZKI

1500 M
NANCY WOODE
MARIANA MARTINEZ
ALEXIS GAGNER
JESSICA GRIEVE
ZOEY HARAMBOURE
ANDREA MESSMER
KELLY NEWPORT
CYRENA TIMMINS
EMILY KYDD
REBECCA SEVERY

10.86
10.93
11.22
11.27
11.28
11.51
11.58
11.53
11.56
11.58

1:58.99
1:59.47
2:00.49
2:01.22
2:02.66
2:03.37
2:03.86
2:05.81
2:06.00
2:08.22

5:22.30
5:29.74
5:36.24
5:41.09
5.51.28
5:52.30
5:55.30
5:56.20
6:02.00
6:04.40

2011
2013
2010
2018
2013
2011
2007
2013
2014
2013

1980
2010
1986
2004
2002
1981
2008
2009
2010
2007

2011
2015
2009
2007
2002
2007
2010
2007
2003
2017

10 YEAR OLD FEMALE

60 M
NATALIA MONRO
MAKAELA GELOWITZ
JESSICA URBAN
CASSIE GRAHAM
SOPHIA WISOTZKI
TEAGAN RICHARDSON
ROBYN BUCKINGHAM
LANA SABET
JORDAN BLAKER
JULIANA JOCOBS

800 M
KELLY ANNE KEMPF
MARIANA MARTINEZ
NANCY WOODE
MADISON GUY
JESSICA GRIEVE
JENNIFER NEWMAN
ALEXIS GAGNER
JAIME SAINT-ONGE
KAYLA WELTZIN
CYRENA TIMMINS

PENTATHLON
NATALIA MONRO
KELSA KEMPF
TANIKA DOLFO
ROBYN BUCHINGHAM
JESSICA GRIEVE
CYRENA TIMMINS
MARIANA MARTINEZ
EMMA HARRISON
JADE VAUGHAN
HELENA MEIER

8.86
9.29
9.36
9.42
9.43
9.45
9.51
9.53
9.54
9.55

2:32.20
2:44.64
2:45.30
2:47.20
2:48.04
2:49.60
2.50.31
2:51.27
2:52.49
2:52.90

1773
1595
1594
1523
1515
1475
1441
1425
1416
1414

1980
2011
2013
1983
2004
1981
2010
2013
2015
1996

2017
2013
2015
2013
2012
2011
2013
2011
2014
2013

2010
2010

100 M
KELLY ANNE KEMPF
NATALIA MONRO
LANA SABET
JENNIFER ASHLEY
TERESA STURM
JENNIFER NEWMAN
JESSICA URBAN
MAKAELA GELOWITZ
KELSA KEMPF
BRIEANNE GELHORN

1000 M
HELENA MEIER
PAIGE CHAMPOUX
DANIELLE HAGYARD
MIREYA KLASSEN
HOLLY HARRISON
MEGHAN DANIELL
RYLEA KEEN
JALEN PHILIPCHALK
ADRIA CLARKE
ROSIE JOHNSON

800 METER RACEWALK
KAYLA WELTZIN
MARIANA MARTINEZ

14.10
14.35
14.78
14.90
14.97
15.00
15.10
15.19
15.19
15.26

3:35.51
3:39.28
3:39.88
3:41.29
3:48.22
3:52.29
3:53.98
3:54.86
3:57.91
3:59.07

5:37.14
5:51.69



1980
1983
2011
1981
2007
2014
2003
2009
2007
2008
2015

2013
2010
2011
2009
1980
2009
2001
2013
1981
2003

HIGH JUMP
KELLY ANNE KEMPF
JENNIFER ASHLEY
NATALIA MONRO
JENNIFER NEWMAN
ROBYN BUCKINGHAM
JORDAN BLAKER
JADE VAUGHAN
TANIKA DOLFO
EMMA HARRISON
CHLOE HETHERINGTON
KELSA KEMPF
DISCUS
ISABELLE FORSYTH
ALEXA ROBICHAUD
SARAH BUCKINGHAM
TANIKA DOLFO
KELLY ANNE KEMPF
JAIME SAINT-ONGE
KATHRYN GASTER
PAIGE CHAMPOUX
JENNIFER NEWMAN
JADE VAUGHAN

1.43
1.36
1.33
1.28
1.25
1.25
1.22
1.21
1.20
1.20
1.20

18.51
15.65
15.43
13.50
12.60
12.40
11.96
11.43
11.03
10.54

1980
1981
2011
1983
2015
2007
1996
2015
1997
2007

2013
2010
2011
2002
2003
2007
2013
2010
2017
2007

10 YEAR OLD FEMALE

LONG JUMP
KELLY ANNE KEMPF
JENNIFER NEWMAN

NATALIA MONRO
JENNIFER ASHLEY
KELSA KEMPF
CYRENA TIMMINS
BRIEANNE GELHORN
DANIELLE HAGYARD
CHARLENE KWIATKOWSKI
ROBYN BUCKINGHAM

JAVELIN
ISABELLE FORSYTH
ALEXA ROBICHAUD
MEGHAN DANIELL

JESSICA GRIEVE
ZOEY HARAMBOURE
CYRENA TIMMINS
PAIGE CHAMPOUX
ALEXA ROBICHAUD
ELEINA SOROKOVSKY
BRITTANY ASHWELL

4.34
3.93
3.91
3.79
3.79
3.75
3.71
3.71
3.68
3.68

17.89
15.90
15.58
14.18
13.16
11.76
11.76
12.73
12.02
11.30

2013
2009
2014
2015
2007
2010
2011
2007
2011
2015

SHOT PUT
ISABELLE FORSYTH
TANIKA DOLFO
LIVLEEN RANDHAWA
ABBY ADAMS
BRITTANY ASHWELL
ALEXA ROBICHAUD
CHANTEL DELANGE
EMMA HARRISON
NATALIA MONRO
KELSA KEMPF

8.99
6.88
6.67
6.54
6.40
6.37
6.24
6.21
6.21
6.16



